
 
 
      No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2139/280                                                            Date: 10.05.2017    
 
                                                      CORRIGENDUM-II 
 

Ref. Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2139/51/3            DT. 11-04-2017 

 
KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/9/17-18/ET/26  

 

Name of Work :-E-    Tender for “Tender for “Tender for “Tender for “Development of  different undeveloped areas for Con tainer 
Stacking at the eastern side of 4 NSD Gate and at S outhern and Western side of basra Yard ……  

gate No. 4 NSD upto  1st approach of Basra Yard inc luding all other allied works at N.S.Dock”.  
. 

  
Page Ref. In place of  To be read as 

 
 
Supplying ready mixed 
concrete of M 20 Grade 
with well graded stone 
chips of 20 mm…… In 
ground floor and 
foundation Without  
approved concrete pump 

 ( Page no. 54, Item 
10 of Part C of B.O.Q.) 

 

 
Rate of Rs. 77056.49 per Cum 

 

Rate of Rs. 7706.49 per Cum  

 
 
All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  
 
NIT No.  KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2139/51/3            DT. 11-04-2017 

 

E Tender No.   KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/9/17-18/ET/26  
 
 
                                                                                Superintending Engineer 
 

                                                                                        For मु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

 

E Tender No.  

 
 


